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Uno scenario complicato

* crescita economica asfittica
 complessita sociale irrisolta
* fragilita del sistema democratico

* precaria posizione internazionale



Disoccupazione, 2000-2023
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Disuguaglianze economiche, 2020

| paesi con I'Indice di Gini (qui 0-100) piu elevato nel 2020

[Snuth Africa ] 62.73
Namibia 59.17
Zambia 58.09

Mozambique 53.87

Botswana 53.35
Brazil 53.14
Angola 51.29
Colombia 50.97
Zimbabwe 50.29

Panama 49.68

Source: Statista.com



Criminalita violenta, 1994-2022
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Sostegno
per la democrazia, 2021

Solo per il 40% (2021) dei sudafricani
«la democrazia e preferibile a
qualsiasi altra forma di governo»

e crollato dal 70% 2011
* trailivelli piu bassi in Africa

Ethiopia
Senegal
Sierra Leane
Zambia
Liberia
Benin
Morocco
Cabo Verde
Zimbabwe
Tanzania
Guinea
Ghana
Nigeria
Kenya
Mauritius
Togo

Cote d'lvoire
Botswana
Gabon
Burkina Faso
Gambia
Uganda

34-country average

Support for democracy | 34 countries | 2019/2021

Which of these three statements is closest to your own opinion?

(% who say democracy is preferable to any other kind of government)

Statement 1: Democracy is preferable to any other kind of government.

Statement 2: In some circumstances, a non-democratic government can be preferable.

Statement 3: For someone like me, it doesn’t matter what kind of government we have.

Fonte: Afrobarometer 2023
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Sfiducia
. . == Prefer
nel sistema politico democracy

Satisfied with
100% democracy

| OW/NO
80% corruption in
79 presidency

s C OUNTrY
going right
direction

60% 60

46
40% 40
3]
20% 24
0%

2011/2013 2014/2015 2016/2018 2019/2021

Fonte: Afrobarometer 2023



After Mueller, what next?

T h e Behind the attacks in Sri Lanka

Huawei: Britain's artful compromise

E C 0 n O m i St Oil's threat to global growth

AL XY SARY 30D 20y

South Africa’s best bet

Fonte: Economist 2019



African National Congress (ANC):
elezioni 1994-2021
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Le relazioni esterne




PIL, 2022

Cina S 18.100 mid

India S 3.386 mid
Russia S 2.215 mid
Brasile S 1.649 mid
Sudafrica $ 405 mid

Fonte: IMF, Wolrd Econmoic Outlook database, 2023
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Il Sudafrica: «non allineato» e «neutrale»?
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